RBMW2016 - 10K Run - Saturday 3rd Dec.
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Bib #
316
314
122
1
226
97
302
295
121
317
264
127
225
290
154
313
23
155
124
262
162
252
109
26
7
288
211
312
115
210
276
212
141
220
120
330
278
41
66
108
42
251
11
185
92
35
178
148
140
305
57
292
32
106
38
245
248
308

Name
HABARAREMA JEAN
TANUI STEPHEN
LOISELLE MATT
RENAULT NEIL
WRIGHT MATTHEW
JOHNSON KELVIN
ASHTON JUNIOR
GRANDISON DARIO
LOIC LOUIS-MONDISIR
SAYERS JASON
NERO TONYA
MARCHANT LANNI
WODAK NATASHA
BLACKETT JEROME
MOURTIALON FRANTZ
FELIX FUNJA
BRIERE CLEMENT
MAURICE FLERY
MACALPINE KEN
MCDOWALL LINDA
PAYNE PHILIP
MAYNARD SHAMEL
KOVACS ATTILA
BRUCE VICTORIA
ARTHUR HUW
CLARKE SEAN
VICKERS ROANNA
WILFRID POLLER
LAMOTTE YASMINA
VERONIQUE FRED
PARRIS JOSEPH
VIGILANT MIGUEL
MAYNARD ALLAN
WILLIAMS SARAH
LO KIM

CREEDON STEVEN
CRIPWELL ADAM
COLE JEREMY
GEMMELL GRAEME
KNOX LOUISA
COOK PAUL

NURSE DESMOND
BAKER SALLY
SHOTTON SAM
HUSSIN AZRULHISYAM
CHAMPNESS JAMES
SAMPSON KATIE
MOR DANIELA
MAXIMILIEN AMANDA
KELLMAN STEVEN
DURHAM MATTHEW
CARTER KATE
CASTLE DAVID

GILL SEAN
CHARLES BRIAN
AUSTIN GREGORY
PIPE CARLIE
WALROND RICKY

Time
31:28.65
31:55.30
32:23.45
32:44.52
33:01.80
33:32.68
34:27.30
35:01.15
35:04.87
36:27.30
36:36.49
36:37.39
36:37.49
36:56.59
37:00.64
37:19.30
37:41.11
37:59.98
38:04.12
38:06.49
38:30.59
38:46.03
39:56.37
40:20.38
40:25.73
40:34.30
40:37.27
40:57.33
41:18.30
41:18.80
42:14.07
42:45.83
42:46.30
42:53.39
43:11.63
43:28.80
43:32.52
43:55.14
44:05.38
44:44 .34
44:47.09
44:50.83
44:59.80
45:21.57
45:46.58
45:55.80
46:14.69
46:17.27
46:35.29
46:53.01
47:20.42
47:34.20
47:35.30
48:16.32
48:20.51
48:29.40
48:29.47
48:41.37
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Age
38
34
32
33
24
36
30
20
29
42
28
32
34
26
46
36
26
46
47
24
31
22
47
28
34
27
30
63
19
51
19
41
38
47
37
39
34
40
51
26
39
43
49
36
39
33
26
29
29
40
32
40
45
52
53
48
29
47

Country
MA
KN
CA
GB
BB
TT
VvVC
BB
FR
SL
TT
CA
CA
BB
MQ
MA
MQ
MQ
CA
vC
GB
BB
HU
GB
GB
BB
GB
MA
MQ
MQ
BB
MQ
BB
GB
GB
IR
BB
us
GB
GB
GB
BB
GB
GB
MY
GB
GB
COL
BB
BB
TT
UK
UK
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118

287
277
190
169
254
70
250
75
198
14
84
208
272
294
81
275
43
303
52
12
242
111
279
172
64
39
263
285
98
87
46
99
253
157
297
268
74
105
301
296
280
135
15
96
206
54
194
257
90
158
16
21
298
89
176
177
63
53
270
175

GILKES CHRISTOPHER
SINGH NADINE
SOLER JOCELYNE
PROCOPE ANDRE
ST.JOHN SHABIER
GOODE TIM

FORDE RICARDO
GRAHAM KADEEM
TAYLOR ALICE
BECKLES ERNEST
HAZLEHURST MARK
VAN EKRIS JOHN
CALLENDER PETER
ADAMSON SONIA
HAKIM ANNIE
LYNCH ANTHONY
CRAWFORD ALAN
GRIFFITH ORLANDO
DENNY LOIS

BAKER ANDREW
MCMILLAN SUE
KURINA ALEX
HUMPHREY PAULA
REEVES DAMIEN
GAME ANDY

CHRISTIAENS HEMMERICK

PAYNE CRAIG
CHANDLER SHARON
JONES ZINA

HOINES TRACEY
DANN CAROLINE
JONES EMMA
ST.JOHN RAND
OCONNOR CHRISTINE
SYLVESTER DONNELL
SMITH IAN

GRABO TRINE

JUDGE SAMANTHA
BOURNE WILCY
SYLVESTER PHILLIPA
KIRBY ANDREW
MARSHALL ADAM
BERKELEY MICHELLE
JAROSZEWICZ MARK
TROUGHT ROBERT
DICKSON AMY
SWANN PHILIP

COLE SEBASTIAN
HOYOS TONY
OGIAMIEN DAVID
BERRY LOUISE
BRATHWAITE SHEMIAH
GITTENS ERNEST
HOUDEN JEREMY
RUOCCO FRANCES
SALKELD ADAM
FRANKLIN SHERON
DEVIERA GARFIELD
MCLOUGHLIN SARAH
ROUND DAVID

48:42.97
48:58.81
49:06.80
49:30.98
49:53.76
50:07.30
50:14.23
50:33.94
50:34.46
50:41.02
50:54.38
51:14.49
51:24.60
51:55.62
52:00.37
52:04.95
52:17.44
52:29.36
52:52.68
53:02.42
53:12.91
53:18.40
53:20.66
53:25.92
53:26.00
53:27.54
53:31.33
53:33.90
53:44.19
53:45.96
53:46.80
53:48.50
53:50.98
53:56.85
53:59.75
54:00.46
54:07.24
54:17.17
54:19.24
54:24.32
54:25.22
54:35.76
54:42.06
54:58.88
55:12.75
55:30.71
55:32.46
55:36.89
55:41.48
55:53.41
56:04.70
56:05.24
56:23.96
56:29.83
56:30.77
56:30.92
56:41.60
56:44.08
56:53.29
57:09.03
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31
52
49
51
24
50
43
26
26
62
59
50
50
51
51
43
44
32
36
45
45
35
27
44
46
39
39
46
54
40
38
36
26
49
16
39
29
25
55
35
43
12
50
45
57
25
54
15
66
29
58
28
60
41
31
31
43
41
48
56

BB
BB
MQ
BB
BB
BB
BB
TT
GB
BB
GB
CA
BB
UK
CA
BB
GB
BB
BJ
GB
BB
CA
BB
BB
GB
FR
BB
BB
BM
GB
GB
AU
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BM
CA
CA
GB
GB
BB
BB
CA
BB
BB
BB
CA
GB
GB
BB
BB
UK
GB



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

284
146
266
237
241

167
27

193
78

247
203
160
168
271
224
136
281
246
114
293
104
116
143

209
231
22

265
165
184
286
118
152
227
258
256
291
144
196
131
103
51

216
219
29

232
24

58

47

20

244
328
304
30

236
235
86

260
239

SEALY NEVILLE
MITCHELL CLAIRE
LOUSTRIC MICHEL
KING RODINALD
BARRETT RHONDA
ASKEW MARK
PRATT-JOHNSON DOUG
CANNIFF JOHN
SULEMAN BIBI
GRANVILLE CERIS
HART ANDREW
TORO MANUEL
PATEL KHADIJA
PRESCOD GLYNE
TELFORD VICKI
WINDER HELEN
MARSHALL SARA
SEALY HEATHER
AUSTIN MELLISSA
LAMOTTE MARLENE
HEWITT DAVID
JUDGE CHRIS
LAROCQUE JULIE
MCCONNELL SANDI
ALI RODNEY
VENDRYES ARTHUR
JORDAN ROGER
BRENNAN JASON
LOUSTRIC SILVIA
PETERS DOLLIE
SHERWOOD MARK
FARNUM MONA
LEWIS DAYNE
MOSES NAMRON
WYATT DEBORAH
GRISONI RAPHAEL
WOOD JOY-ANN
THOMPSON SHAREEN
MESTRA CHERYL
TAYLOR NICOLA
MARRIOTT JEFFREY
JOSEPH IMRA
DEMERS SERGE
WATTS SAUNDRA
WIGMAN LOUISE
CARTER DWAIN
ARCHER DAWN
BROWN KIRK
EDWARDS RAYCHELLE
DAVENPORT JUNE
BRACE DAVID
HARPER MICHAEL
CUMBERBATCH ARCHIE
HUNTE SEAN
CARTER KARINA
KING KRISANNE
KING ISABEL
HODGES DAVID
CLARKE SAMANTHA
FOSTER SAMANTHA

57:14.84
57:16.32
57:27.81
57:30.72
57:37.68
57:43.48
57:46.64
57:54.55
57:58.63
58:10.06
58:17.53
58:22.28
58:32.22
58:40.11
58:40.82
58:51.20
58:52.88
58:54.96
58:57.50
59:04.30
59:23.43
59:32.08
59:33.56
59:37.01
59:48.77
59:52.80
59:53.31
59:58.07
59:59.02
59:59.91
1:00:05.30
1:00:07.47
1:00:09.53
1:00:15.23
1:00:21.05
1:00:37.30
1:00:39.05
1:01:08.46
1:01:19.12
1:01:34.46
1:01:38.37
1:01:51.17
1:01:52.40
1:02:17.55
1:02:18.91
1:02:22.30
1:02:24.12
1:02:29.30
1:02:33.83
1:02:35.50
1:02:58.30
1:03:15.67
1:03:29.47
1:03:46.77
1:03:55.37
1:04:02.73
1:04:03.06
1:04:11.92
1:04:25.35
1:04:25.42
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46
41
53
53
45
40
56
66
36
39
49
40
24
49
45
43
46
48
40
41
50
53
44
60
38
48
37
26
55
49
41
46
32
30
59
47
38
41
35
39
67
47
54
46
53
33
32
46
33
51
59
52
51
32
53
17
56
48
46
40

BB
GB
BB
BB
us
GB
CA
GB
BB
GB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
GB
BB
BB
BB
MQ
UK
BB
CA
CA
TT
us
BB
BB
BB
us
GB
BB
TT
BB
us
BB
BB
BB
COL
GB
GB
us
CA
us
GB
BB
BB
BB
GB
us
GB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

307
163
126
195
123
240
48

202
94

192
61

267
311
50

151
259
200
171
95

331
134
234
233
283
282
110
117
149
201
205
33

217
289
153
60

101
31

67

221
329
164
65

187
150
179
113
238
243

76
300
230
125
180
37
44
273
188

MURRAY BETTY
PERSAUD SHIRI
MAKCHZOUMI NATALIA
TATE SUE

LUNDRIGAN COURTNEY
EDWARDS TRICIA
DAVIS MARTINA
TORAIN CHERYL
ISSACS LINDA

ST. HILL MARK
FARQUHARSON RONNIE
ALEXANDER JAMILAH
LEWIS SEAN

MARTIN WENDY
DEGOURVILLE DIONNE
MORTLOCK ANTHONY
CARTER PETER
TEDESCO PIA
RAMROOPSINGH MITRA
JACOB DAVE

HAYASHI YUKI
MARSHALL JILLIAN
KELLY LAWRENCE
ARCHER ALISON
COLLINS DAVID
VASWANI LALITA
MASON CAROLINE
LECLERC TAZIRIE
MORGAN LISA
THOMPSON SHAUN
TRENTINI JUDY
CESAR SANDOVAL JULIO
WHARTON GLENN
BABB-JACKMAN SHAKIEL
MOSES PRICE DEBRA
EWING DEANNE
JONES LEE

CASSAN ALLISON

GIBB EMMA

WILLIAMS CINDY
PARRIS MARTIN
PERSIGHETTI HELEN
GEE JENNIFER
SKARLATOU AMALIA
MORGAN GWENDOLYN
SANOH JESSICA
LAMBERT INDIRA
JORDAN RODNEY
DURANT SUZANNE
ARIAS ANGELA
ARVANITI KATERINA
GRANT SHAKIRA
PITT-BROOKE WENDY
ZIDAR MAGGY
MAHONY KATHRYN
SCHOTHORST AMBER
CHANTREY TINA
CRAYSTON GISELLE
DOUGLAS MARK
SKINNER REBECCA

1:04:43.18
1:04:47.65
1:04:49.47
1:05:07.84
1:05:21.15
1:05:21.22
1:05:52.17
1:05:56.90
1:06:03.53
1:06:06.48
1:06:09.14
1:06:12.44
1:06:13.49
1:06:13.77
1:06:15.18
1:06:20.46
1:06:42.67
1:06:53.11
1:06:55.33
1:07:21.30
1:07:34.27
1:08:50.30
1:08:58.94
1:08:59.05
1:08:59.52
1:08:59.63
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:10:05.80
:10:18.92
:10:23.25
:10:30.51
:10:56.66
:111:06.28
:11:13.04
:111:21.30
:11:27.08
:11:55.89
:12:07.04
:112:12.00
:112:28.84
:12:36.01
:12:43.59
:12:50.30
:12:53.37
:12:53.72
:13:11.01
:113:11.92
:13:24.30
:13:31.70
:13:49.93
:13:56.18
:14:19.46
114:24.44
:14:33.04
:14:35.40
:14:45.32
:14:48.17
:14:48.95
:14:59.04
:15:06.28
:15:18.83
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65
43
30
52
33
37
35
59
43
46
49
34
39
47
44
71
58
30
35
60
42
52
51
38
31
32
42
30
48
49
53
44
62
21
53
46
47
31
25
57
56
48
42
49
17
31
31
37
39
31
55
41
60
66
61
53
45
44
57
34

BB
CA
BB
GB
CA
BB
us
us
us
BB
us
us
BB
us
us
BB
BB
us
TT
TT
CA
GB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
CA
CA
GB
us
COL
us
BB
BB
us
us
BB
GB
us
BB
GB
us
BB
CA
us
us
BB
BB
us
BB
BB
CA
us
GB
GB
UK
BB
BB
CA



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

299
142
102
204
159
269
130
69
249
17
93
10
28
174
119
274
215
36
320
147
170
100
77
80
18
207
25
222

85

229
91

324
322
88

83

214
228
73

213
145
326
321
327
156
189
310
183
325
199
323
223
181
318
13

197
79

CSUMRIK DAVID
MCCOLLIN MARC
JONES STEPHANIE
TOWNLEY CAROL
PARRIS NATASHA
ABDULLAHI ZAHRA
MARRINAN ANNE
GOINS DAWNMARIE
FRANCIS WENDY

BLANKS-JEFFERSON TRAC

HYLTON HOWARD
BABIN PATTI
CARSON HOPE
TUOHY DANIELLE
LINDOP SHARON
GRIFFITH MARQUEST
WATSON MARIA
CHANDLER WILLIAM

RUSS-TOBIAS ROSALIND

MOHAMMED AARON
RAGBIR SHAANA
JONES ALLISON
GRANT JANIS
GREEN ZARIE

BOND VERNELL
TUCKER JANET
BROWN KATRINA
WILLIAMS KIMBERLY
ADAMS L'OREAL
HENRY ANTOINETTE
ZACHARY JEANELLA
HUGHES TRACEY
JABBER GAIL

CALLENDER COLETTE

HOLLOWAY SUSAN
HARRIS JOSEPHINE
WARD CHAMIKA
YOUNG GLADYS
GOVE ANNE
WALKER JANNA
MILLER TRACY
MINNEY JUANA

CARMICHAEL ROCHELLE

BRIGGS SONIA
O'DENNIS KAREN
SMITH DORETHA
MCCLEAN FELICIA
SHERMAN RICHARD
HARRIS MELVIE
TAYLOR JAMIE
LUCAS THERRIAN
WILLIAMS LISA
SEBASTIAN STACEY
PARKS KEEHNAN
BAPTISTE LEANDRA
TAYLOR ANNETTE
GREEN NNEKA

:16:27.29
:16:35.09
:16:58.17
:17:14.51
:117:32.33
:17:54.67
:17:58.23
:18:47 .47
1:19:03.86
1:20:07.96
1:20:08.30
1:21:57.87
1:22:58.29
1:23:32.88
1:23:33.71
1:24:07.31
1:24:17.07
1:24:17.15
1:25:35.07
1:26:27.18
1:26:30.96
1:26:33.99
1:26:34.30
1:26:41.25
1:27:05.14
1:27:05.38
1:27:05.51
1:27:05.82
1:28:08.58
1:28:31.16
1:30:01.74
1:30:16.20
1:31:33.58
1:31:53.98
1:32:02.61
1:32:02.81
1:33:06.79
1:33:08.36
1:34:45.03
1:34:50.05
1:34:50.82
1:34:55.06
1:34:57.71
1:35:03.70
1:36:03.54
1:36:13.27
1:36:13.75
1:37:09.14
1:37:34.88
1:37:45.46
1:37:47.36
1:38:23.95
1:39:18.91
1:39:46.98
1:40:46.02
1:40:48.77
1:44:40.32

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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64
37
46
65
38
33
59
48
58
47
55
61
48
48
60
52
38
69
48
32
34
40
46
38
43
53
55
35
25
29
48
41
49
54
63
64
31
44
64
38
42
60
48
54
55
57
45
69
60
31
53
52
32
32
40
55
40

BB
UK
us
CA
CA
CA
GB
us
BB
us
us
CA
us
CA
CA
BB
us
BB
us
TT
TT
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
GB
us
TT
BB
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
TT
TT
TT
us



